2023 /2024 School Calendar

Please see the calendar on our website for updates, special programs and additional events.

August
30-31

September

5-8
11

11
11-15
18

18

25

October
2-3

6

9-10

12

14

15

27

November
6

7

21

22-24

December
TBD

20

21-31

January
2

8

12

15

15

February
16

19-23

29

March
1

6

15

29

Meet the Teachers

Orientation Week, 9:00-11:30am each day

Full Days Begin (Three'’s, Four’s and Five’s), 9:00am-12:30pm
Afternoon Adventures Begin (Three’s, Four’s and Five's), 12:30-3:00pm
Transition Week (Two’s), 9:00-11:30am each day

Full Days Begin (Two’s), 9:00am-12:30pm

Extensions Begin (Two’s), 12:30-3:00pm

No School - Yom Kippur

Photo Days

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
No School - Fall Break

Back to School Night / Parent Open House
Family Fun Day (Rain Date TBD)

Tuition Payment Due, 2™ Installment
Halloween Parade

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
No School - Election Day

No Afternoon Programs

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Sing-along
No Afternoon Programs
No School - Holiday Break (Dec. 215 to Jan. 1%%)

School Resumes

Registration Begins for 2024-2025 School Year
No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
Tuition Payment Due, 3™ Installment

No School — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
No School —Winter Break
Dr. Seuss Days/Read Across America

Dr. Seuss Days/Read Across America

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
Tuition Payment Due, 4™ Installment

No School - Good Friday



April
12
15-19
TBD
TBD

May
17
27
31
June
TBD
10-14

17-21
24-28

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
No School - Spring Break

Week of the Young Child

Spring Fling

Annual Meeting, 7:30pm

No Afternoon Programs - Staff Development
Mini Marathon

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of Afternoon Programs

Last Day of Afternoon Programs
End of Year Celebrations

Last Day of School

Camp - Week 1

Camp - Week 2

Camp - Week 3



