# 2023/2024 School Calendar

Please see the calendar on our website for updates, special programs and additional events.

Α	u	a	u	si
	•	3	•	•

30-31 Meet the Teachers

# September

5-8	Orientation Week, 9:00-11:30am each day
11	Full Days Begin (Three's, Four's and Five's), 9:00am-12:30pm
11	Afternoon Adventures Begin (Three's, Four's and Five's), 12:30-3:00pm
11-15	Transition Week (Two's), 9:00-11:30am each day
18	Full Days Begin (Two's), 9:00am-12:30pm
18	Extensions Begin (Two's), 12:30-3:00pm
25	No School – Yom Kippur

#### October

2-3	Photo Days
6	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development
9-10	No School – Fall Break
12	Back to School Night / Parent Open House
14	Family Fun Day (Rain Date TBD)
15	Tuition Payment Due, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment
27	Halloween Parade

November	
6	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development
7	No School - Election Day
21	No Afternoon Programs
22-24	No School – Thanksgiving Break

### December

TBD	Holiday Sing-along
20	No Afternoon Programs
21-31	No School - Holiday Break (Dec. 21st to Jan. 1st)

# January

2	School Resumes
8	Registration Begins for 2024-2025 School Year
12	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development
15	Tuition Payment Due, 3rd Installment
15	No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

# February

16	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development
19-23	No School -Winter Break
29	Dr. Seuss Days/Read Across America

#### March

1	Dr. Seuss Days/Read Across America
6	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development
15	Tuition Payment Due, 4th Installment
29	No School – Good Friday

April 12 15-19 TBD TBD	No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development No School – Spring Break Week of the Young Child Spring Fling
May 1 6 17 27 31	Annual Meeting, 7:30pm No Afternoon Programs – Staff Development Mini Marathon No School – Memorial Day Last Day of Afternoon Programs
June 2 TBD 7 10-14 17-21 24-28	Last Day of Afternoon Programs  End of Year Celebrations  Last Day of School  Camp – Week 1  Camp – Week 2  Camp – Week 3